

Vacation Rental Success Summit heads to San Antonio, Texas for 2018

Aiming to support owners, hosts and property managers in getting the most from short-term rental properties

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS, USA,
November 6, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -It has been announced that the <u>Vacation</u>
Rental Success Summit (VRSS), an
annual conference attended by vacation
rental owners, Airbnb hosts and property
managers wanting to grow their
businesses, is to be held in the United
States for the first time. The VRSS, which
attracts leading industry experts, will be
held in San Antonio, Texas on May 19-20
2018. Keynote speakers include Andrew
McConnell CEO of Rented.com, Steve
Milo, Founder of Vacation Rental Pros



Mike Bayer at Vacation Rental Success Sumit

and David Angotti, CEO of <u>SmokyMountains.com</u>.

The vacation rental industry, previously seen as a cottage industry, is now believed to be worth \$100

"

The Vacation Rental Success Summit is incredible because everyone there is so passionate about learning more and improving themselves when it comes to vacation rentals."

David Angotti

billion, with the US accounting for just over a quarter of that. Furthermore, recent studies by Research and Markets, predicts that the vacation rental market will grow to almost \$170 billion by 2019. The Vacation Rental Success Summit aims to support individual owners, hosts and property managers develop and scale their businesses by learning how to market, maintain and differentiate their properties as well as learning about the latest products, services and technology that make marketing and operations more efficient.

David Angotti, CEO and co-founder of SmokyMountains.com and a conference keynote says, "The Vacation Rental

Success Summit is incredible because everyone there is so passionate about learning more and improving themselves when it comes to vacation rentals. What really sets the event apart, however, is that everyone is there to help others learn and improve. The community feel is incredible, and I can't wait to return in 2018."

Mike Bayer, event organizer, concurs and adds: "We are really excited to be bringing the Vacation Rental Success Summit to Texas this coming year. We are seeing more and more investors and entrepreneurs moving into the vacation rental space, and our summit is a great place for owners, managers and hosts to come together, learn from world-class experts and also have the opportunity to network and share with others in similar situations."

Meanwhile from an owners' perspective, Dallas based Debbie Bozarth, who has three vacation rentals in the city including a large property in Lakewood Hills and one in the Swiss Avenue Historic District, says "I learnt so much from the event last year that I have been able to apply to my business. The VRSS is a fantastic conference for VR entrepreneurs to learn more than they already know about the industry." As an 'accidental' vacation rental entrepreneur, she has attended the Vacation Rental Success Summit before and is looking forward to attending, closer to home.



David Angotti at Vacation Rental Success Summit

The VRSS18 is being held at the <u>Westin</u>
<u>Riverwalk</u>, San Antonio, Texas on May 19th and 20th. Tickets can be obtained from www.vacationrentalsuccesssummit.com

-Ends-

Notes to editors

VRSS contact:

Mike Bayer, Event Manager

Email: mike@vacationrentalsuccesssummit.com Web: <u>www.vacationrentalsuccesssummit.com</u>

About the Vacation Rental Success Summit (VRSS18)

The VRSS is being held May 19-20 2018, in San Antonio, Texas at the Westin Riverwalk. The Vacation Rental Success Summit is a cornerstone conference for the vacation rental industry bringing together owners, hosts, property managers, and industry experts. This annual event attracts attendees and speakers from all over the world sharing and learning about maximising success and income from their vacation rental property.

www.vacationrentalsuccesssummit.com

Twitter: @VRSuccessSummit Instagram: @vrsuccesssummit

Facebook: @vacationrentalsuccesssummit

Jessica Gillingham Abode PR 00 44 (0)1225 471893 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases.

© 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.